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The Menu of Charm City Cupcakes from Baltimore includes about 16 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $16.0.
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Charm City Cupcalkies Yenu

Drinks

12 OZ. SODA CAN $1.0
RED VELVET CUPCAKES $18.0
Signature cupcalies

BLACK BOTTOM CUPCAKES $18.0

Individual Cupcakes

COOKIES AND CREAM CUPCAKES $18.0

Beverages

WHOLE MILK $2.0
CHOCOLATE MILK $2.0

Cupcalies

MIX AND MATCH HALF DOZEN
CUPCAKES

MIX AND MATCH DOZEN
CUPCAKES

CARAMEL PRALINE CUPCAKES
BLACK-EYED SUSAN CUPCAKES
VANILLA-VANILLA CUPCAKES
VANILLA-CHOCOLATE CUPCAKES

CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER
CUPCAKES

GOURMET TURTLE CUPCAKES

MINT CHOCOLATE CHIP
CUPCAKES

DOZEN MINI VARITETY CUPCAKES

$18.0

$36.0

$18.0
$18.0
$18.0
$18.0

$18.0
$18.0
$18.0

$16.5
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